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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 18th round, Match #141

Thursday, 09.12.2021, 13:40, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 8°C. Spectators: 50

«Inhulets» Petrove

77 Yarosh Mykola

13 Ivanytsia Oleksandr
14 Sviripa Ivan

3 Zhylinskyi Roman (C)
16 Boiko Danylo

21 Zhelezniak Ivan

11 Kirichenko Danylo

8 Honcharov Volodymyr
9 Tsurkan lllia

7 Cherviakov Ruslan

24 Dontsov Andrii

Substitutes

12 Malyi lvan

17 Khomenko Vasyl
18 Solomon Yehor
23 Havryliuk Andrii
10 Lisniak Radion

Coach
Khomenko lhor

Referee:

Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Yakun Oleh

4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

5:2

15
5

18
19
17
11
7

«Desna» Chernihiv

Sydorenko Dmytro (C)
Pus Danyil

Lehkobyt Ivan
Pykhtar Mykola
Zibnytskyi Denys
Sheiko Bohdan
Korshun Serhii
Bozhok Bohdan
Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
Ermeidis Georgios
Pashchenko Oleksii

Substitutes

79
9
8
14
20
10
6
16

Kolomiiets Yehor
Posmashnyi Nikita
Kharchenko Denys
Havrylenko Artur
Stepanov Serhii
Kabushka Oleksandr
Khapilin Denys
Yefymenko Vladyslav

Coach
Melnyk Vadym
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 18th round, Match #141
Thursday, 09.12.2021, 13:40, n.a. O. Povorozniuk, . 8°C. Spectators: 50

«Inhulets» Petrove 22 «Desna» Chernihiv
11 Kirichenko Danylo  (® 20"
7 Cherviakov Ruslan ® 25'
8 Honcharov Volodymyr () 33
24 Dontsov Andrii 37
8 Honcharov Volodymyr .
17 Khomenko Vasyl N 46
24 Dontsov Andrii 4 51!

10 Lisniak Radion
10 Lisniak Radion ® 56'
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82' @ 7 Pashchenko Oleksii
84' @ 17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
13 Ivanytsia Oleksandr 90"
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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